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Part Number

188350-00
650994-03

623586-02SV

330065-31
648743-00
623592-00
650916-01
623589-00
623591-00
593685-00

625243-01S
641889-00SV

628396-00
636963-00
330019-03
330005-01
622613-02

633257-00SV

629358-00
330122-65
623593-00
659592-02
635892-00
233804-36
604484-00
623564-00
605040-67

PartsList for D28111-BR Type 2

Description

ARMATURE (120V)
FIELD CASE

GEAR CASE ASSY.
SCREW

ARM

FELT SEAL
BRUSH

BRUSH SPRING
CAP

SCREW

HANDLE SET
SWITCH

SPRING

CORD CLAMP
SCREW
PROTECTOR,CORD
KNURLED NUT
BACKING FLANGE
GUARD

CORD SET
TERMINAL

NAME PLATE

ID LABEL

TORX DRIVER
NUT

PINION

BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Part Number

623617-00
623580-00
623613-00
605040-02
641823-00
188344-00
650997-00
330065-25
623618-00
611492-00
623562-00
385676-01
631609-02
N079326

149142-00
626999-00
644326-00
623608-00
633045-00
633043-00

PartsList for D28111-BR Type 2

Description

FELT SEAL

BRG. RETAINER
SLINGER

BALL BEARING
BEARING CUP
FIELD (120V)
FAN BAFFLE
SCREW

GASKET
SLEEVE,RUBBER
GEAR CASE COVER
SCREW

SCREW

WRENCH
HANDLE,SIDE
LINK

BAR

SWITCH BUTTON
O-RING

O-RING
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